
June 6, 2026 Annual Town Meeting

DATE DEPARTMENT CODES

Monday, January 12, 2026 Boards & Committees; smaller budgets 114, 131, 135, 170-178

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Boards & Committees; smaller budgets 292, 294, 541, 610, 630, 635, 691

Monday, January 26, 2026 Town Administration (Admin, Selectboard, EMD, Legal, Currents) 122, 150, 151, 193, 291, 491, 650

Monday, February 2, 2026 Board of Health, Town Clerk & Transfer Station 161, 162, 163, 433 & 512

Monday, February 9, 2026 Assessors, Treasurer/Collector 141,145, 710, 751, 752, 900

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Police and Fire, FRCOG 210, 220, 830

Monday, February 23, 2026 Highway, Snow & Ice & Buildings, IT 159, 192, 422, 423

Monday, March 2, 2026 Capital budget review; draft warrant articles

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Frontier Regional School Public Hearing

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Frontier Regional School Budget Vote

Monday, March 9, 2026 Ambulance & Veterans, initial school budgets 231, 543, 300, 310

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Conway Grammar School Public Hearing

Monday, March 16, 2026 Personnel, CGS, COA, 190, 300, 541

Monday, March 23, 2026 Franklin County Techincal School, Smith Vocational 320, 330

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Conway Grammar School Budget Vote

Monday, March 30, 2026 Preliminary budget presentation, COLA discussion 132 Reserve Fund

Monday, April 6, 2026 Discussion of budget as a whole

Monday, April 13, 2026 Discussion of budget as a whole

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Discussion of budget as a whole, Warrant closes

Monday, April 27, 2026 Continued discussion if necessary, Selectboard signs warrant

2026 BUDGET REVIEW SCHEDULE FOR FY27



June 6, 2026 Annual Town Meeting

Monday, May 4, 2026 Continued discussion if necessary, Selectboard signs warrant Warrant to printer (30 days ahead of ATM)

Monday, May 18, 2026 regular meeting Warrant mailed (2 weeks ahead of ATM)

Monday, June 1, 2026 regular meeting

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Annual Town Meeting

*includes initial capital requests


